
  MLS # Stat Street # CP Str Name Sfx Area LP/SP Tot # Units BR1 BR2 BR3 BR4 PKN/# Spaces # Parking Spaces

 1  12128161 CLSD 62 S Westmore-
Meyers

Rd 148 $370,000 2 2 2     G,S/4 2

 2  12288750 CLSD 208 S Chase Ave 148 $435,000 2 2 2     G,S/6 4

 3  12288527 CLSD 835 E South
Broadway

Ave 148 $439,000 2 2 2     S/4 4

Copyright 2025 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

NOTICE: Many homes contain recording devices, and buyers should be aware that they may be recorded during a showing.

 
Prepared By: Steve Costello | Citypoint Illinois LLC | 09/25/2025 11:55 PM



      Two to Four Units MLS #: 12128161 List Price: $349,900
Status: CLSD List Date: 08/05/2024 Orig List Price: $349,900
Area: 148 List Dt Rec: 08/05/2024 Sold Price: $370,000
Address: 62 S Westmore-Meyers Rd , Lombard, IL

60148
Contingency Flag:

Directions: St. Charles Rd or Roosevelt to Westmore-Meyers Rd. (South of St. Charles)
Sold by: Nicole Olson (266580) / Keller Williams Experience (26515)
Closed: 10/31/2024 Contract: 08/24/2024 Mkt. Time (Lst./Tot.):20/20
Off Mkt: 08/24/2024 Financing: Conventional Concessions:
Year Built: 1955 Blt Before 78:Yes Contingency:
Dimensions: 199.9X53.1 County: DuPage
Ownership: Fee Simple Subdivision: Model:
Corp Limits: Lombard Township: York Parking: Garage, Exterior

Space(s)
Coordinates:   # Spaces: Gar:2 Ext:2
Acreage: Total Units: 2 Parking Incl. In Price:
Total Rooms: 8 Total Baths

(Full/Half):
2/0 3 BR Unit: No

Total Bedrooms:4 Basement: Full Zoning:
Waterfront: No    
Mobility Score: - 

Remarks:    Attention Investors, Rehabbers!! Each unit 2 bedrooms, 1 bath with own entry to full basement. Newer roof and
water heater. Shared driveway. 2 car garage shared. Nice location. Walking distance to Forest Preserve & Park. Being Sold
"As Is". Bring your ideas!
School Data
Elementary:Westmore (45)  
Junior High: Jefferson (45)  
High School:Willowbrook (88)  

Taxes/Assessments
PIN: 0609104127 
Mult PINs: No
Tax Amount: $6,806
Tax Year: 2023
Exemptions: Homeowner
Special Assessments:No
Special Service Area:No

Financial Info
Total Rental Income:
Net Operating Income:
Gross Income:
Other Income:

Floor Level Sq Ft. Rooms Bedrooms Bathrooms Master Bath Sec Deposit Rent Lease Exp
Unit #1 1 4 2 1/0 0 825 12/24
Unit #2 1 4 2 1/0 0 825 12/24
Unit #3 /
Unit #4 /
Age:61-70 Years
Type-Multi Unit:Duplex Side by Side
Style:
Const Opts:
General Info:None
Amenities:
Ext. Bldg. Type:Brick
Lot Size:Less Than .25 Acre
Lot Size Source:County Records
Lot Desc:
Roof:Asphalt/Glass (Shingles)
Foundation:Concrete
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Ext Prop Feats:
Conversion:
Deconversion:
Relist:

Garage Ownership:
Garage On Site:Yes
Garage Type:Detached
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:Yes
Parking Details:
Appliances/Features (1):Stove, Refrigerator
Appliances/Features (2):Stove, Refrigerator
Appliances/Features (3):
Appliances/Features (4):
Bath Amn:
Basement Details:Unfinished
Additional Rooms:
Building Unit&nbspInfo:

Tenancy Type:Month To Month
Tenant Pays (1):Electric, Gas, Scavenger,
Water
Tenant Pays (2):Electric, Gas, Scavenger,
Water
Tenant Pays (3):
Tenant Pays (4):
Water:Lake Michigan
Sewer:Public
Heating:Gas, Forced Air
Equipment:
HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:
Green Rating Srce:
Green Feats:
Possession:Negotiable
Sale Terms:Conventional, Cash Only

Janitor Expense ($/src): /
Water Expense ($/src): /
Repairs/Decor Expense ($/src):/

Fuel Expense ($/src): /
Trash Expense ($/src/yr)://
Manager Expense ($/src):/

Electricity Expense ($/src): /
Insurance Expense ($/src):/
Other Expense ($/src): /

Operating Expense Includes: 
Broker Private Remarks:   **Earnest Money must be Electronically submitted with Depositlink OR Cashier's Check** (NO
personal Checks) Please use 7.0 Contract. MULTIPLE OFFERS - HIGHEST AND BEST DUE BY 5:00 pm wED. 8/7/24 
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
(Full/Half):

2/0 3 BR Unit: No

Total Bedrooms:4 Basement: Full Zoning: Multi-
Family

Waterfront: No    
Mobility Score: - 

Remarks:    Attention Investors! A rare opportunity to own a side-by-side 2-
flat located just across from the scenic Prairie Path. This property features
two duplex units, both currently tenant-occupied. Each unit offers 2
bedrooms, 1 bath, and a full basement equipped with a washer, dryer, and
all kitchen appliances. One unit has been recently updated, and both
showcase hardwood flooring. Convenient tenant parking is available across
the street. Enjoy low taxes and reliable long-term tenants, with leases
extending until October and December 2025. Property updates include: Roof
(2019), Appliances (2021), Windows (2010), A/C, Furnace & Water Heaters
(2010) Being sold As-Is. Don't miss out on this fantastic investment
opportunity!
School Data
Elementary:Westmore (45)  
Junior High: Jackson (45)  
High School:Willowbrook (88)  

Taxes/Assessments
PIN: 0609302077 
Mult PINs:
Tax Amount: $5,706.24
Tax Year: 2023
Exemptions: None
Special Assessments:No
Special Service Area:No

Financial Info
Total Rental Income: $2,550
Net Operating Income:
Gross Income:
Other Income:

Floor Level Sq Ft. Rooms Bedrooms Bathrooms Master Bath Sec Deposit Rent Lease Exp
Unit #1 1 4 2 1/0 None 1000 1150 11/25
Unit #2 1 4 2 1/0 None 1300 1400 09/25
Unit #3 /
Unit #4 /
Age:61-70 Years
Type-Multi Unit:2 Flat, Duplex Side by
Side
Style:
Const Opts:
General Info:School Bus Service
Amenities:Park/Playground,
Curbs/Gutters, Sidewalks, Street Lights,
Street Paved
Ext. Bldg. Type:Brick
Lot Size:Less Than .25 Acre
Lot Size Source:County Records
Lot Desc:
Roof:Asphalt/Glass (Shingles)
Foundation:Concrete
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Ext Prop Feats:Patio, Storms/Screens
Conversion:
Deconversion:
Relist:

Garage Ownership:
Garage On Site:
Garage Type:
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:N/A
Parking On Site:Yes
Parking Details:Off Street, Visitor Parking
Appliances/Features (1):Stove, Refrigerator,
Washer, Dryer, Central Air Conditioner,
Laundry Hook-Up, Range Hood, Hardwood
Floors
Appliances/Features (2):Stove, Refrigerator,
Washer, Dryer, Dishwasher, Microwave,
Central Air Conditioner, Laundry Hook-Up,
Range Hood, Hardwood Floors
Appliances/Features (3):
Appliances/Features (4):
Bath Amn:
Basement Details:Unfinished
Additional Rooms:
Building Unit&nbspInfo:No Units Furnished,
Smoke/Alarm Detector

Tenancy Type:Leases
Tenant Pays (1):All
Tenant Pays (2):All
Tenant Pays (3):
Tenant Pays (4):
Water:Lake Michigan, Public
Sewer:Sewer-Public
Heating:Gas, Electric, Hot Water/Steam
Equipment:CO Detectors, Ceiling Fan,
Fan-Attic Exhaust, Multiple Water
Heaters
HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:
Green Rating Srce:
Green Feats:
Possession:Closing
Sale Terms:
Addl. Sales Info.:None
Broker Owned/Interest:No

Janitor Expense ($/src): /
Water Expense ($/src): /
Repairs/Decor Expense ($/src):/

Fuel Expense ($/src): /
Trash Expense ($/src/yr)://
Manager Expense ($/src):/

Electricity Expense ($/src): /
Insurance Expense ($/src):/
Other Expense ($/src): /

Operating Expense Includes: 
Copyright 2025 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not

guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.
NOTICE: Many homes contain recording devices, and buyers should be aware that they may be recorded during a showing.

MLS #: 12288527 Prepared By: Steve Costello | Citypoint Illinois LLC | 09/25/2025 11:55 PM



 



  MLS # Stat Address City LP/SP Tot # Units BR1 BR2 BR3 BR4 PKN/# Spaces # Parking Spaces Area

 1  12128161 CLSD 62 S Westmore-
Meyers Rd

Lombard $370,000 2 2 2     G,S/4 2 148

 2  12288750 CLSD 208 S Chase Ave Lombard $435,000 2 2 2     G,S/6 4 148

 3  12288527 CLSD 835 E South
Broadway Ave

Lombard $439,000 2 2 2     S/4 4 148

Copyright 2025 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
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